TIME

9-9:30

9:30-10

10-10:30

10:30-11

Coffee break Coffee break

11-11:30

11:30-12

12-12:30

12:30-13

WG reports, concluding remarks

13-13:30

Provided lunch

Welcome, Registration Provided lunch

13:30-14

(for MC members only)

14-14:30

Introduction

14:30-15

15-15:30

15:30-16

16-16:30

16:30-17

17-17:30

17:30-18

18-18:30

WG meeting
WG meeting

Coffee break - speed-meeting

WG meeting

report WG session

Coffee break

Coffee break

WG meeting

18:30-19

Poster session

Self organised dinner

20:00 Networking dinner at hotel



