TIME	Sunday 29th of September	Monday 30th of September	Tuesday 1st of October
9-9:30			
9:30-10		WG meeting	WG meeting
10-10:30			
10:30-11		Coffee break	Coffee break
11-11:30			WG meeting
11:30-12		WG meeting	
12-12:30			WG reports, concluding remarks
12:30-13		Provided lunch	we reports, concluding remarks
13-13:30	Welcome, Registration		Provided lunch
13:30-14			(for MC members only)
14-14:30	Introduction		MC meeting (for MC members only)
14:30-15		WG meeting	
15-15:30	WG meeting		
15:30-16		report WG session	
16-16:30	Coffee break - speed-meeting		Coffee break
16:30-17		Coffee break	MC meeting (for MC members only)
17-17:30	WG meeting		
17:30-18		WG meeting	
18-18:30	Poster session		
18:30-19			
	Self organised dinner	20:00 Networking dinner at hotel	